Jugend TV Grosshdchstetten

Bestenliste Saison 2018

PB = Personliche Bestleistung

60 m
Schneeberger
Fahrni
Leemann
Utz

Ladrach
Andreas
Fahrni

Burri

Lauber
Hubacher
Weber
Stadter
Sarvari
Portner
Bahler
Mader
Schneeberger
Stadter

W ithrich
Fahrni
Buhler
Portner
Casagrande

1000 m
Schneeberger
Lauber

Utz

Mader

Fahrni

Buhler
Stadter
Portner
Portner

Kilian
Jana
Lilli
Sina
Noa
Salome
Simea
Ronja
Matteo
Caitlin
Walter
Larissa
Lilly
Manuel
Aylin
Zoe
Leyla
Emilia
Vanessa
Marielle
Andrea
Silvan
Melina

Kilian
Matteo
Sina
Zoe
Marielle
Andrea
Larissa
Silvan
Manuel

2006
2004
2006
2005
2003
2006
2007
2008
2009
2008
2008
2010
2008
2009
2010
2007
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011
2011

2006
2009
2005
2007
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009

9,25

9,29

9,38

9,47

9,83
10,10
10,12
10,22
10,37
10,41
10,57
10,61
10,66
10,85
10,90
10,90
10,92
11,33
11,50
11,51
11,54
11,56
12,07

03'41.85
04'21.30
04'31.53
04'53.26
04'56.02
05'12.08
05'12.26
0523.92
05'24.70

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

Stand 15.09.2018

26.08. Kirchberg

05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen

15.06. Niederwangen

05.05. Ruegsauschachen

15.06. Niederwangen
04.08. Trubschachen

05.05. Ruegsauschachen

15.06. Niederwangen

05.05. Ruegsauschachen

26.08. Kirchberg
15.06. Niederwangen

05.05. Ruegsauschachen

15.06. Niederwangen
13.05. Liebefeld
15.06. Niederwangen
13.05. Liebefeld
15.06. Niederwangen

05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen

04.08. Trubschachen

06.05. Bern Neufeld

05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen
05.05. Ruegsauschachen



Weitsprung
Schneeberger
Ladrach
Leemann
Utz

Fahrni
Fahrni
Lauber
Mader
Hubacher
Andreas
Burri
Stadter
Weber
Schneeberger
Sarvari
Bahler
Fahrni
Stadter
Buhler
Casagrande
W thrich
Portner
Portner

Hochsprung
Hubacher
Schneeberger

Ballweitwurf
Schneeberger
Fahrni

Fahrni
Stadter
Leemann
Ladrach
Portner
Weber
Lauber
Hubacher
Sarvari
Andreas
Burri

Mader

W ithrich
Portner
Bahler
Schneeberger
Casagrande
Stadter
Fahrni

Buhler

Kilian
Noa
Lilli
Sina
Jana
Simea
Matteo
Zoe
Caitlin
Salome
Ronja
Larissa
Walter
Leyla
Lilly
Aylin
Marielle
Emilia
Andrea
Melina
Vanessa
Manuel
Silvan

Caitlin
Leyla

Kilian
Jana
Simea
Larissa
Lilli
Noa
Silvan
Walter
Matteo
Caitlin
Lilly
Salome
Ronja
Zoe
Vanessa
Manuel
Aylin
Leyla
Melina
Emilia
Marielle
Andrea

2006
2003
2006
2005
2004
2007
2009
2007
2008
2006
2008
2010
2008
2009
2008
2010
2010
2010
2010
2011
2009
2009
2011

2008
2009

2006
2004
2007
2010
2006
2003
2011
2008
2009
2008
2008
2006
2008
2007
2009
2009
2010
2009
2011
2010
2010
2010

4,35
4,17
3,96
3,85
3,67
3,38
3,36
3,35
3,34
3,19
3,10
3,04
2,92
2,90
2,86
2,78
2,75
2,70
2,58
2,57
2,55
2,45
2,20

1,00
0,95

36,79
29,80
23,99
22,58
22,08
21,93
19,43
18,40
18,30
17,15
17,09
16,68
15,56
15,22
15,18
14,53
14,48
13,27
12,89
12,79
11,24

9,16

PB
PB

PB

PB

PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB

15.06.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.
05.05.
05.05.
04.08.
13.05.
13.05.
05.05.
04.08.
13.05.
15.06.
05.05.
04.08.
15.06.
05.05.
13.05.
05.05.
26.08.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.

05.05.
05.05.

15.06.
05.05.
15.06.
04.08.
05.05.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.
05.05.
15.06.
04.08.
05.05.
04.08.
13.05.
15.06.
. Riiegsauschachen
15.06.
15.06.
04.08.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.

05.05

Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Trubschachen
Liebefeld

Liebefeld
Ruegsauschachen
Trubschachen
Liebefeld
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Trubschachen
Niederwangen
Riegsauschachen
Liebefeld
Riegsauschachen
Kirchberg
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Riegsauschachen

Ruegsauschachen
Riegsauschachen

Niederwangen
Riegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Trubschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Trubschachen
Riegsauschachen
Trubschachen
Liebefeld
Niederwangen

Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Trubschachen
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen



Kugel 3 kg

Fahrni Jana
Utz Sina
Leemann Lilli
Andreas Salome
Kugel 2,5 kg

Fahrni Simea
Weber Walter
Stadter Emilia

UBS Kids Cup Méadchen

Fahrni Jana
Leemann Lilli
Ladrach Noa
Fahrni Simea
Utz Sina
Andreas Salome
Hubacher Caitlin
Burri Ronja
Stadter Larissa
Mader Zoe
Sarvari Lilly
Béahler Aylin
Schneeberger Leyla
Stadter Emilia
W thrich Vanessa
Fahrni Marielle
Buhler Andrea
Casagrande Melina

UBS Kids Cup Knaben

Schneeberger Kilian
Lauber Matteo
Weber Walter
Portner Manuel
Portner Silvan

2004
2005
2006
2006

2007
2008
2010

2004
2006
2003
2007
2005
2006
2008
2008
2010
2007
2008
2010
2009
2010
2009
2010
2010
2011

2006
2009
2008
2009
2011

7,04
6,28
6,02
4,70

5,33
4,78
2,57

1383
1296
1244
1106
937
902
844
833
798
784
719
657
642
546
553
521
445
441

1296
696
602
461
420

PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB

PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

PB
PB
PB
PB
PB

05.05.
05.05.
05.05.
05.05.

05.05.
05.05.
05.05.

05.05.
05.05.
15.06.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.
15.06.
04.08.
04.08.
13.05.
04.08.
15.06.
15.06.
13.05.
15.06.
05.05.
05.05.
26.08.

15.06.
04.08.
05.05.
05.05.
05.05.

Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen

Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen

Riegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Riegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Niederwangen
Trubschachen
Trubschachen
Liebefeld
Trubschachen
Niederwangen
Niederwangen
Liebefeld
Niederwangen
Ruegsauschachen
Riegsauschachen
Kirchberg

Niederwangen
Trubschachen
Riegsauschachen
Ruegsauschachen
Riegsauschachen



